
Part of Term 
Code

Course Start 
Date Course End Date Last day to Add/Drop/Audit

Last day to Waitlist--day 
class starts, unless it is a 
short course, then 1 day 
before Last day to Withdraw

A1 May 22, 2017 June 15, 2017 Monday, May 22, 2017 Sunday, May 21, 2017 Wednesday, June 07, 2017
A3 May 22, 2017 June 22, 2017 Monday, May 22, 2017 Sunday, May 21, 2017 Monday, June 12, 2017
3 May 30, 2017 July 11, 2017 Wednesday, May 31, 2017 Monday, May 29, 2017 Wednesday, June 28, 2017

SSB May 31, 2017 June 29, 2017 Wednesday, May 31, 2017 Tuesday, May 30, 2017 Tuesday, June 20, 2017
2 May 31, 2017 June 30, 2017 Wednesday, May 31, 2017 Tuesday, May 30, 2017 Tuesday, June 20, 2017

SSA May 31, 2017 August 3, 2017 Friday, June 02, 2017 Wednesday, May 31, 2017 Friday, July 14, 2017
6 June 1, 2017 July 28, 2017 Friday, June 02, 2017 Wednesday, May 31, 2017 Monday, July 10, 2017

A2 June 19, 2017 June 29, 2017 Monday, June 19, 2017 Sunday, June 18, 2017 Monday, June 26, 2017
4 June 19, 2017 July 21, 2017 Monday, June 19, 2017 Sunday, June 18, 2017 Tuesday, July 11, 2017
8 July 5, 2017 July 19, 2017 Wednesday, July 05, 2017 Tuesday, July 04, 2017 Friday, July 14, 2017

SSC July 5, 2017 August 3, 2017 Wednesday, July 05, 2017 Tuesday, July 04, 2017 Tuesday, July 25, 2017
9 July 16, 2017 July 22, 2017 Sunday, July 16, 2017 Saturday, July 15, 2017 Thursday, July 20, 2017
5 July 23, 2017 July 27, 2017 Sunday, July 23, 2017 Saturday, July 22, 2017 Tuesday, July 25, 2017
7 July 24, 2017 July 28, 2017 Monday, July 24, 2017 Sunday, July 23, 2017 Wednesday, July 26, 2017

Subject to change.  Please refer to file posted online.

Summer 2017 Part of Term codes with add/drop/audit/waitlist and 
withdraw dates as of May 18, 2017

If you are a student who is required to have an APIN and the dates above fall on a weekend or holiday 

you must process your add/drop/withdraw in the Registrar's Office or with your advisor PRIOR to the 

deadline.


